CHEMITOOL Pro Magnetic Digital Level in aluminium.
Direct and easy to read measurements via its digital display.
Allows you to measure/determine angle ‘0’ at all inclinations.
Backlit digital display, easy to see even in poor visibility.
Automatic conversion of the recorded measurement.
Inversion of the value reading: automatic rotation of the
display to make it easier to read the measurements.
DIGITAL MAGNETIC PRO LEVEL
✓ High-quality aluminium frame
✓ Highly transparent vials
✓ Comfortable handles
✓ Anti-shock side stops
✓ Rectified base
✓ Magnetic base
✓ Precision 0.5mm
✓ 2 vials + digital display
FIELDS OF APPLICATION
✓ Industry
✓ Civil Construction
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MKT10/25
1 de 2
REV00
SAP Length No. of Bubbles Profile thickness Accuracy Magnetic
CHT501013000400 400mm 2+digital 1,10mm 0,5mm Yes
CHT501013000600 600mm 2+digital 1,10mm 0,5mm Yes
MKT10/25
2 de 2
REV00
SAP Description EAN
CHT501013000400
ANTI-SHOCK ALUMINIUM MAGNETIC PRO
DIGITAL LEVEL 2B 400MM/18"
5604630212502
CHT501013000600
ANTI-SHOCK ALUMINIUM MAGNETIC PRO
DIGITAL LEVEL 2B 600MM/24"
5604630212519
Note: The technical information provided, either verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be considered as non-binding advice. The use of the product is beyond
our control, therefore we accept no liability for its improper use. The customer is responsible for confirming and evaluating (through testing) whether the product is suitable for the process
and type of use in question. Our purpose is solely to ensure the quality of the products in accordance with our standards.
REFERENCES